

**Ingredients & Allergens information**

Product SKU number	60071
Product Name	Dark Chocolate Discs with Cranberry
Supplier's product code	WTCC
Manufacturer's name	The Walnut Tree
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	dark chocolate 55%, cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifer; <b>soya lecithin</b> , natural vanilla flavouring, cranberry (cranberry, sugar, sunflower oil )
Net Quantity	100g minimum
Storage Instructions	store in a cool dry place
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	Y
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y